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KEY QTYBOTANICAL NAME COMMON NAME COMMENTS
UNIT
(SF)

TOTAL
(SF)CAL. HT.

TREES

13 175 2275.00NS Nyssa sylvatica Blackgum 3.5" 8'-10' B&B, full specimen

4 250 1000.00QB Quercus bicolor Swamp White Oak 3.5" 12'-14' B&B, full specimen
14 250 3500.00QW Quercus phellos Willow Oak 3.5" 12'-14' B&B, full specimen

8 250 2000.00PA Platanus x acerifolia 'Bloodgood' Bloodgood London Planetree 3.5" 12'-14' B&B, full specimen

12 175 2100.00TD Taxodium distichum Bald Cypress 3.5" 12'-14' B&B, full specimen
2 250 500.00UA Ulmus americana 'Valley Forge' Valley Forge American Elm 3.5" 12'-14' B&B, full specimen

5 100 500.00CC Cercis canadensis 'Forest Pansy' 'Forest Pansy' Redbud 2" 8'-10' B&B, full specimen
3 100 300.00MV Magnolia virginiana Sweetbay Magnolia 2" 8'-10' B&B, full specimen, 3-4 trunks

KEY QTYBOTANICAL NAME COMMON NAME HEIGHT COMMENTSSPREAD
SHRUBS

20CLE Clethra alnifolia 'Hummingbird' Hummingbird Summersweet Clethra 18"-24" 18"-24" 3 gal., full vigorous, well-rooted & established

28HPW Hydrangea quercifolia 'Pee Wee' Pee Wee Oakleaf Hydrangea 18"-24" 18"-24" 3 gal., full vigorous, well-rooted & established

46ILH Itea virginica 'Little Henry' Little Henry Sweetspire 15"-18" 15"-18" 3 gal., full vigorous, well-rooted & established
16IHG Itea virginica 'Henry's Garnet' Henry's Garnet Sweetspire 24"-30" 24"-30" 3 gal., full vigorous, well-rooted & established

40HSQ Hydrangea quercifolia 'Snow Queen' Snow Queen Oakleaf Hydrangea 24"-36" 24"-36" 3 gal., full vigorous, well-rooted & established

54VBD Viburnum dentatum 'Christom' Blue Muffin Blue Muffin Arrowwood Viburnum 24"-36" 24"-36" 3 gal., full vigorous, well-rooted & established

8LIN Lindera benzoin Spicebush 24"-30" 24"-30" 3 gal., full vigorous, well-rooted & established

71IGS Ilex glabra 'Shamrock' Shamrock Inkberry 18"-24" 18"-24" 3 gal., full vigorous, well-rooted & established

45MYC Myrica cerifera Southern Bayberry 24"-30" 24"-30" 7 gal., full vigorous, well-rooted & established

13CAL Callicarpa americana American Beautyberry 18"-24" 18"-24" 3 gal., full vigorous, well-rooted & established

8 100 800AC Amelanchier canadensis Shadlow Serviceberry 2" 8'-10' B&B, full specimen, 3-4 trunks

LEGEND



PROPOSED DEALERSHIP WITH
ABOVE GROUND PARKING DECK

Tax Map No.File No. Job No. 16-023 Cadd Dwg. File: SHEET:

AP
PR

O
VE

D

RE
VI

SI
O

N 
AP

PR
O

VE
D 

BY
RE

V.
BY

DA
TE

DA
TE

NO
.

DE
SC

RI
PT

IO
N

SC
AL

E:
DA

TE
:

DR
AW

N:
CH

EC
KE

D:

57-02FO-16

11
/0

6/
20

19
, 0

3/
03

/2
02

0,
 5

/1
9/

20
20

AV

20
7 

 P
AR

K 
 A

VE
N

U
E

(7
03

)  
53

2-
61

63
   

 F
ax

  (
70

3)
  5

33
-1

30
1

FA
LL

S 
C

H
U

R
C

H
,  

 V
IR

G
IN

IA
  2

20
46

w
w

w
.W

LP
IN

C
.c

om
I 

 N
  

C
  

O
  

R
  

P
  

O
  

R
  

A
  

T
  

E
  

D

En
gi

ne
er

s 
   

  S
ur

ve
yo

rs
   

   
Pl

an
ne

rs
La

nd
sc

ap
e 

 A
rc

hi
te

ct
s 

   
  A

rb
or

is
ts

ES
TA

BL
IS

HE
D 

 1
94

5

BR
OW

N'
S 

FA
IR

FA
X 

M
AZ

DA
DP

/M
H/

TT
CI

TY
 O

F 
FA

IR
FA

X 
, V

IR
GI

NI
A

SP
EC

IA
L 

US
E 

PL
AN

P-0501

ST
OR

M
W

AT
ER

 M
AN

AG
EM

EN
T 

PL
AN

1"
 =

 3
0'

0 15 120603030

1 INCH = 30'
(IN FEET)



Tax Map No.File No. Job No. 16-023 Cadd Dwg. File: SHEET:

AP
PR

O
VE

D

RE
VI

SI
O

N 
AP

PR
O

VE
D 

BY
RE

V.
BY

DA
TE

DA
TE

NO
.

DE
SC

RI
PT

IO
N

SC
AL

E:
DA

TE
:

DR
AW

N:
CH

EC
KE

D:

57-02FO-16

11
/0

6/
20

19
, 0

3/
03

/2
02

0,
 5

/1
9/

20
20

AV

20
7 

 P
AR

K 
 A

VE
N

U
E

(7
03

)  
53

2-
61

63
   

 F
ax

  (
70

3)
  5

33
-1

30
1

FA
LL

S 
C

H
U

R
C

H
,  

 V
IR

G
IN

IA
  2

20
46

w
w

w
.W

LP
IN

C
.c

om
I 

 N
  

C
  

O
  

R
  

P
  

O
  

R
  

A
  

T
  

E
  

D

En
gi

ne
er

s 
   

  S
ur

ve
yo

rs
   

   
Pl

an
ne

rs
La

nd
sc

ap
e 

 A
rc

hi
te

ct
s 

   
  A

rb
or

is
ts

ES
TA

BL
IS

HE
D 

 1
94

5

BR
OW

N'
S 

FA
IR

FA
X 

M
AZ

DA
DP

/M
H/

TT
CI

TY
 O

F 
FA

IR
FA

X 
, V

IR
GI

NI
A

SP
EC

IA
L 

US
E 

PL
AN

P-0502

ST
OR

M
W

AT
ER

 M
AN

AG
EM

EN
T 

CO
M

PU
TA

TI
ON

S 
AN

D 
NA

RR
AT

IV
ES

NO
NE

NOTES



Tax Map No.File No. Job No. 16-023 Cadd Dwg. File: SHEET:

AP
PR

O
VE

D

RE
VI

SI
O

N 
AP

PR
O

VE
D 

BY
RE

V.
BY

DA
TE

DA
TE

NO
.

DE
SC

RI
PT

IO
N

SC
AL

E:
DA

TE
:

DR
AW

N:
CH

EC
KE

D:

57-02FO-16

11
/0

6/
20

19
, 0

3/
03

/2
02

0,
 5

/1
9/

20
20

AV

20
7 

 P
AR

K 
 A

VE
N

U
E

(7
03

)  
53

2-
61

63
   

 F
ax

  (
70

3)
  5

33
-1

30
1

FA
LL

S 
C

H
U

R
C

H
,  

 V
IR

G
IN

IA
  2

20
46

w
w

w
.W

LP
IN

C
.c

om
I 

 N
  

C
  

O
  

R
  

P
  

O
  

R
  

A
  

T
  

E
  

D

En
gi

ne
er

s 
   

  S
ur

ve
yo

rs
   

   
Pl

an
ne

rs
La

nd
sc

ap
e 

 A
rc

hi
te

ct
s 

   
  A

rb
or

is
ts

ES
TA

BL
IS

HE
D 

 1
94

5

BR
OW

N'
S 

FA
IR

FA
X 

M
AZ

DA
DP

/M
H/

TT
CI

TY
 O

F 
FA

IR
FA

X 
, V

IR
GI

NI
A

SP
EC

IA
L 

US
E 

PL
AN

P-0503

BM
P 

SP
RE

AD
SH

EE
T

NO
NE

NOTES



Tax Map No.File No. Job No. 16-023 Cadd Dwg. File: SHEET:

AP
PR

O
VE

D

RE
VI

SI
O

N 
AP

PR
O

VE
D 

BY
RE

V.
BY

DA
TE

DA
TE

NO
.

DE
SC

RI
PT

IO
N

SC
AL

E:
DA

TE
:

DR
AW

N:
CH

EC
KE

D:

57-02FO-16

11
/0

6/
20

19
, 0

3/
03

/2
02

0,
 5

/1
9/

20
20

AV

20
7 

 P
AR

K 
 A

VE
N

U
E

(7
03

)  
53

2-
61

63
   

 F
ax

  (
70

3)
  5

33
-1

30
1

FA
LL

S 
C

H
U

R
C

H
,  

 V
IR

G
IN

IA
  2

20
46

w
w

w
.W

LP
IN

C
.c

om
I 

 N
  

C
  

O
  

R
  

P
  

O
  

R
  

A
  

T
  

E
  

D

En
gi

ne
er

s 
   

  S
ur

ve
yo

rs
   

   
Pl

an
ne

rs
La

nd
sc

ap
e 

 A
rc

hi
te

ct
s 

   
  A

rb
or

is
ts

ES
TA

BL
IS

HE
D 

 1
94

5

BR
OW

N'
S 

FA
IR

FA
X 

M
AZ

DA
DP

/M
H/

TT
CI

TY
 O

F 
FA

IR
FA

X 
, V

IR
GI

NI
A

SP
EC

IA
L 

US
E 

PL
AN

P-0504

HY
DR

OG
RA

PH
S 

& 
BM

P 
DE

TA
IL

S

NO
NE

NOTES

PRE-DEVELOPMENT (1-YR) PRE-DEVELOPMENT (10-YR) POST-DEVELOPMENT (1-YR) POST-DEVELOPMENT (10-YR)

CONCEPTUAL BMP DETAILS



PROPOSED DEALERSHIP WITH
ABOVE GROUND PARKING DECK

Tax Map No.File No. Job No. 16-023 Cadd Dwg. File: SHEET:

AP
PR

O
VE

D

RE
VI

SI
O

N 
AP

PR
O

VE
D 

BY
RE

V.
BY

DA
TE

DA
TE

NO
.

DE
SC

RI
PT

IO
N

SC
AL

E:
DA

TE
:

DR
AW

N:
CH

EC
KE

D:

57-02FO-16

11
/0

6/
20

19
, 0

3/
03

/2
02

0,
 5

/1
9/

20
20

AV

20
7 

 P
AR

K 
 A

VE
N

U
E

(7
03

)  
53

2-
61

63
   

 F
ax

  (
70

3)
  5

33
-1

30
1

FA
LL

S 
C

H
U

R
C

H
,  

 V
IR

G
IN

IA
  2

20
46

w
w

w
.W

LP
IN

C
.c

om
I 

 N
  

C
  

O
  

R
  

P
  

O
  

R
  

A
  

T
  

E
  

D

En
gi

ne
er

s 
   

  S
ur

ve
yo

rs
   

   
Pl

an
ne

rs
La

nd
sc

ap
e 

 A
rc

hi
te

ct
s 

   
  A

rb
or

is
ts

ES
TA

BL
IS

HE
D 

 1
94

5

BR
OW

N'
S 

FA
IR

FA
X 

M
AZ

DA
DP

/M
H/

TT
CI

TY
 O

F 
FA

IR
FA

X 
, V

IR
GI

NI
A

SP
EC

IA
L 

US
E 

PL
AN

P-0601

SP
EC

IA
L 

US
E 

PL
AN

 - 
IN

TE
RI

M

1"
 =

 30
'

0 15 120603030

1 INCH = 30'
(IN FEET)

NOTE

LEGEND



PROPOSED DEALERSHIP WITH
ABOVE GROUND PARKING DECK

Tax Map No.File No. Job No. 16-023 Cadd Dwg. File: SHEET:

AP
PR

O
VE

D

RE
VI

SI
O

N 
AP

PR
O

VE
D 

BY
RE

V.
BY

DA
TE

DA
TE

NO
.

DE
SC

RI
PT

IO
N

SC
AL

E:
DA

TE
:

DR
AW

N:
CH

EC
KE

D:

57-02FO-16

11
/0

6/
20

19
, 0

3/
03

/2
02

0,
 5

/1
9/

20
20

AV

20
7 

 P
AR

K 
 A

VE
N

U
E

(7
03

)  
53

2-
61

63
   

 F
ax

  (
70

3)
  5

33
-1

30
1

FA
LL

S 
C

H
U

R
C

H
,  

 V
IR

G
IN

IA
  2

20
46

w
w

w
.W

LP
IN

C
.c

om
I 

 N
  

C
  

O
  

R
  

P
  

O
  

R
  

A
  

T
  

E
  

D

En
gi

ne
er

s 
   

  S
ur

ve
yo

rs
   

   
Pl

an
ne

rs
La

nd
sc

ap
e 

 A
rc

hi
te

ct
s 

   
  A

rb
or

is
ts

ES
TA

BL
IS

HE
D 

 1
94

5

BR
OW

N'
S 

FA
IR

FA
X 

M
AZ

DA
DP

/M
H/

TT
CI

TY
 O

F 
FA

IR
FA

X 
, V

IR
GI

NI
A

SP
EC

IA
L 

US
E 

PL
AN

P-0602

PR
EL

IM
IN

AR
Y 

UT
IL

IT
Y 

AN
D 

GR
AD

IN
G 

PL
AN

 - 
IN

TE
RI

M

1"
 =

 30
'

0 15 120603030

1 INCH = 30'
(IN FEET)

LEGEND



PROPOSED DEALERSHIP WITH
ABOVE GROUND PARKING DECK

Tax Map No.File No. Job No. 16-023 Cadd Dwg. File: SHEET:

AP
PR

O
VE

D

RE
VI

SI
O

N 
AP

PR
O

VE
D 

BY
RE

V.
BY

DA
TE

DA
TE

NO
.

DE
SC

RI
PT

IO
N

SC
AL

E:
DA

TE
:

DR
AW

N:
CH

EC
KE

D:

57-02FO-16

11
/0

6/
20

19
, 0

3/
03

/2
02

0,
 5

/1
9/

20
20

AV

20
7 

 P
AR

K 
 A

VE
N

U
E

(7
03

)  
53

2-
61

63
   

 F
ax

  (
70

3)
  5

33
-1

30
1

FA
LL

S 
C

H
U

R
C

H
,  

 V
IR

G
IN

IA
  2

20
46

w
w

w
.W

LP
IN

C
.c

om
I 

 N
  

C
  

O
  

R
  

P
  

O
  

R
  

A
  

T
  

E
  

D

En
gi

ne
er

s 
   

  S
ur

ve
yo

rs
   

   
Pl

an
ne

rs
La

nd
sc

ap
e 

 A
rc

hi
te

ct
s 

   
  A

rb
or

is
ts

ES
TA

BL
IS

HE
D 

 1
94

5

BR
OW

N'
S 

FA
IR

FA
X 

M
AZ

DA
DP

/M
H/

TT
CI

TY
 O

F 
FA

IR
FA

X 
, V

IR
GI

NI
A

SP
EC

IA
L 

US
E 

PL
AN

P-0603

LA
ND

SC
AP

E 
PL

AN
 - 

IN
TE

RI
M

1"
 =

 30
'

0 15 120603030

1 INCH = 30'
(IN FEET)

KEY QTYBOTANICAL NAME COMMON NAME COMMENTS
UNIT
(SF) BONUS

TOTAL
(SF)CAL. HT.

TREES

12 175 2100.00 NativeNS Nyssa sylvatica Blackgum 3.5" B&B, full specimen8'-10'

6 250 1500.00 NativeQB Quercus bicolor Swamp White Oak 3.5" B&B, full specimen12'-14'
14 250 3500.00 NativeQW Quercus phellos Willow Oak 3.5" B&B, full specimen12'-14'

8 250 2000.00 Improved CultivarPA Platanus x acerifolia 'Bloodgood' Bloodgood London Planetree 3.5" B&B, full specimen12'-14'

11 175 1925.00 NativeTD Taxodium distichum Bald Cypress 3.5" B&B, full specimen12'-14'
2 250 500.00 Improved CultivarUA Ulmus americana 'Valley Forge' Valley Forge American Elm 3.5" B&B, full specimen12'-14'

5 100 500.00CC Cercis canadensis 'Forest Pansy' 'Forest Pansy' Redbud 2" B&B, full specimen8'-10'
3 100 300.00MV Magnolia virginiana Sweetbay Magnolia 2" B&B, full specimen, 3-4 trunks8'-10'

KEY QTYBOTANICAL NAME COMMON NAME HEIGHT COMMENTSSPREAD
SHRUBS

20CLE Clethra alnifolia 'Hummingbird' Hummingbird Summersweet Clethra 18"-24" 18"-24" 3 gal., full vigorous, well-rooted & established

28HPW Hydrangea quercifolia 'Pee Wee' Pee Wee Oakleaf Hydrangea 18"-24" 18"-24" 3 gal., full vigorous, well-rooted & established

46ILH Itea virginica 'Little Henry' Little Henry Sweetspire 15"-18" 15"-18" 3 gal., full vigorous, well-rooted & established
16IHG Itea virginica 'Henry's Garnet' Henry's Garnet Sweetspire 24"-30" 24"-30" 3 gal., full vigorous, well-rooted & established

17HSQ Hydrangea quercifolia 'Snow Queen' Snow Queen Oakleaf Hydrangea 24"-36" 24"-36" 3 gal., full vigorous, well-rooted & established

56VBD Viburnum dentatum 'Christom' Blue Muffin Blue Muffin Arrowwood Viburnum 24"-36" 24"-36" 3 gal., full vigorous, well-rooted & established

27LIN Lindera benzoin Spicebush 24"-30" 24"-30" 3 gal., full vigorous, well-rooted & established

44IGS Ilex glabra 'Shamrock' Shamrock Inkberry 18"-24" 18"-24" 3 gal., full vigorous, well-rooted & established

38MYC Myrica cerifera Southern Bayberry 24"-30" 24"-30" 7 gal., full vigorous, well-rooted & established

38CAL Callicarpa americana American Beautyberry 18"-24" 18"-24" 3 gal., full vigorous, well-rooted & established
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